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Race results : 12345JEF
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Christophe
Adrien
David
Franck
Laurent
Julien
Alain

Tony
Laurent
Olivier
Fabien
Arnaud
Adrien
Emmanuel
Jeannie
Guillaume
Nicolas
Gatien
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Pascal
Pascal
Patrice
Nicolas
Cédric
Florian
Gilles
Julien
Patrice
Guillaume
Marco
Silvio
Pascal
Arnaud
Pascal
Gérald
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Philippe
Jean Francois
Patrice
Laurent
Michel
Daniel
Pierre
Patrice
Stéphane
Morgane*
Jean-Philippe
Olivier
Cedric
Jean Marie
Gwenael
Pascal
Bernard
Noah
Benjamin
Pascal
Guy

Marco
Guido

Morin

Maire
Dagault
Gianfreda
Léonard
Camera
PROSPER
MEZURE
GONZALES
GERARD
Teribat
Vantaggi
Maire
PORTMANN
Longo
Novel
FROSSARD
Favard
BAYLET
PETTINATI
MICHEL
PETERS
VERNOCCHI
FROSSARD
Giraudo
BATAILLE
Feuillet
Camera
Ciprelli
Novel

Catter
PARODI
GARNIER
BOURGEOIS
CABANTOUS
GUIPPONI
BRAULT
VALENTI
SAGNIER
VITALE
Léonard
Moggia
Blanche
Deck
VERNOCCHI
DIDIER
Armiroli*
VALENTI
DELAYE
BARRET
Deletang
Fournel
CABANTOUS
Dubois
Martinez
RECH
MICHEL
Llewellyn
TRONCONI
Hillebrands

Cavigal Nice Sports
AVC Aix

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

AVC Aix

Cavigal Nice Sports

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Istres Sports Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Sprinter Club de Nice

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne

GS Pedale Imperiese

GS Pedale Imperiese
Carros Team Cycliste
Carros Team Cycliste
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne

AS DES BAOUS

COV Coventri

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
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V1

V5
V3
V4
S3
A5
S1
S1
Sv4
V2
S3

V2

V3
V2

V3
V2
Sv2
Sv3
Sv3
V2
V2

A5
S3
A5
V3
Sv3
S3
V2
S4
Sv3
SV3
A4
Sv1
V2
S2
V4
A5
A5
S3
SVv3
S3

Sv1
V4
S2
Sv4
S3
SV3
Sv4

Sv2
Sv4
Sv4
SV5
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:16:32.200
00:16:32.200
00:16:49.100
00:16:49.100
00:17:26.100
00:17:26.100
00:17:29.800
00:17:29.800
00:17:31.500
00:17:31.500
00:17:50.100
00:17:50.100
00:17:50.300
00:17:50.300
00:17:51.300
00:17:51.300
00:17:57.200
00:17:57.200
00:17:59.000
00:17:59.000
00:18:04.100
00:18:04.100
00:18:07.900
00:18:07.900
00:18:09.100
00:18:09.100
00:18:10.900
00:18:10.900
00:18:24.100
00:18:24.100
00:18:26.000
00:18:26.000
00:18:28.600
00:18:28.600
00:18:29.100
00:18:29.100
00:18:30.100
00:18:30.100
00:18:31.000
00:18:31.000
00:18:34.300
00:18:34.300
00:18:35.600
00:18:35.600
00:18:36.200
00:18:36.200
00:18:36.400
00:18:36.400
00:18:39.500
00:18:39.500
00:18:44.800
00:18:44.800
00:18:47.700
00:18:47.700
00:18:53.100
00:18:53.100
00:18:59.500
00:18:59.500
00:19:08.200
00:19:08.200
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31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62

Sebastien
Laurent
Daniel
Yvan
Mélanie
Sébastien
Olivier
Jonathan
Nathalie
Pascal
Morgane*
Alexandre
Julien
Adrien
Didier
Cedric
Jean-Marc
Emmanuel
Nathalie
Bernard
Theo
Christophe
Freddy
Myles
Sébastien
Gabin
Michel
Cedric
Malorie
Yann
Esteban
Cyril
Romain
Emerick
Jean Louis
Anthony
Frédéric
Julien
Victor
Florent
Sloan
Julien
Dominique
Phillippe
Jérémy
Lionel
Bruno
Freddy
Arthur
Thomas
Olivier
Eddy
Michel
Lucy
Sebastien
Sebastien
Cyril

Greg
Pascal
Sebastien
Richard
Grégory
Franck

GONZALES
GONZALES
Blanche
Galame
Cantieri
Rousset
GERARD
CORGERON
Favreau
PETERS
Armiroli*
GAUTHIER
Dufour
Bourlier
BERTAZZO
DURANDO
MARCIANO
PORTMANN
Favreau
Dubois
Marrochio
Morin
VASSEUR
O'BYRNE
FAVARD
FAVARD
ANDREATTA
BARRET
BEUNARD
Beunard
TAXY
TAXY

Dilard

Dilard
Fichaux
Dardanelli
Guiguet Boulogne
Blanc
LEBRAULT
Lebrault
ROCCHI
OBERTI
XIBERRAS
Martinez
Boyer

Ipert
Griguer
VASSEUR
Guillefineau
BORGHI
DELAYE
MERTENS
ICARD

Carr
GONZALES
GONZALES
Cesaroni
Fere
GARNIER
MARMILLOD
Gavois
Gavois
Bertazzo

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

AS DES BAOUS

AS DES BAOUS

Istres Sports Cyclisme

Istres Sports Cyclisme

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
COV Coventri

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Antibes Triathlon

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
OSE 3 Sports

OSE 3 Sports

ESVL TRI

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Carros Team Cycliste

Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Stade Laurentin triathlon

Stade Laurentin triathlon
Carros Team Cycliste

Carros Team Cycliste

Stade Laurentin triathlon
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V4
S1
A5
SV5
F

S2
Sv4
S1

F
Sv3
E
S3
V3
S3
Sv4
V4
Sv4
V2
=
Sv4
M
V1
S4
V2
V4
c
A5
S2
F
V4
M
V3
C

E
Sv4
S3
Sv4
S3
C
Sv4
M
S2
A5
A5
S3
V2
V4
S4
C

Cc
V4
Sv4
A4
F
V4
V4
V4
Sv3
V2
S4
V4
V4
V4

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:19:09.300
00:19:09.300
00:19:09.300
00:19:09.300
00:19:12.000
00:19:12.000
00:19:12.400
00:19:12.400
00:19:12.600
00:19:12.600
00:19:14.300
00:19:14.300
00:19:17.900
00:19:17.900
00:19:24.200
00:19:24.200
00:19:24.400
00:19:24.400
00:19:38.200
00:19:38.200
00:19:39.000
00:19:39.000
00:19:44.300
00:19:44.300
00:19:48.700
00:19:48.700
00:19:49.200
00:19:49.200
00:19:52.100
00:19:52.100
00:19:57.500
00:19:57.500
00:19:57.900
00:19:57.900
00:20:05.600
00:20:05.600
00:20:11.000
00:20:11.000
00:20:11.500
00:20:11.500
00:20:12.000
00:20:12.000
00:20:22.000
00:20:22.000
00:20:24.200
00:20:24.200
00:20:25.400
00:20:25.400
00:20:27.600
00:20:27.600
00:20:33.100
00:20:33.100
00:20:37.900
00:20:37.900
00:20:41.200
00:20:41.200
00:20:52.500
00:20:52.500
00:20:53.600
00:20:53.600
00:20:55.800
00:20:55.800
00:21:02.800
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62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80

Francis
Julien
Roland
Guy
William
Michel
Michel
Jean Pierre
Louka
Valéere
Dominique
Mario
Alexandre
Jérémy
Michel
Francis
Francis
Patrick
Alain
Arnaud
Bastien
Sebastien
Elisabeth
Adrien
Sandrine
Julien
Timéo
Eric
Nathalie
Alain
Louise
Gilles
Andréa
Clément
Nicolas
Lenzo
Freddy

SACCHI
CHANUT
CIANCI
Llewellyn
Llewellyn
Moggia
Chauvin
Lefebvre
Lefebvre
CHARLET
XIBERRAS
D'AMICO
GALLO
Boyer
COTTALORDA
Macone
Macone
THEVENIN
AMEUR
RIDEL
RIDEL
MARMILLOD
Megevand
Maire
CHABOD
OBERTI
ROCCHI
GASTAUD
Gastaud
Tosello
Junique-Seeman
Cracchiolo
CRACCHIOLO
Melgies
Melgies
Vasseur
VASSEUR

Cavigal Nice Sports
Roue d'Or Carrossoise
Roue d'Or Carrossoise

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Roue d'Or Sanaryenne
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Carros Team Cycliste
Carros Team Cycliste
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
OCRaphaelois
OCRaphaelois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste
Carros Team Cycliste

AVC Aix

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

UCMonaco
UCMonaco
Triathlon du Pays Grassois
Triathlon du Pays Grassois

Cavigal Nice Sports
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V4
S3
A5
Sv4
Cc
A5
A5
Sv4
C
V4
A5
A4
AD
S3
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
Sv4
C
S4
=

J

F

S2
M
Sv4
F
A5
=
V4
MB
M
V4
M
S4
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:21:02.800
00:21:05.800
00:21:05.800
00:21:08.300
00:21:08.300
00:21:21.600
00:21:21.600
00:21:21.600
00:21:21.600
00:21:29.400
00:21:29.400
00:21:30.600
00:21:30.600
00:21:45.400
00:21:45.400
00:22:00.000
00:22:00.000
00:22:09.600
00:22:09.600
00:22:24.000
00:22:24.000
00:22:29.600
00:22:29.600
00:22:34.200
00:22:34.200
00:22:41.100
00:22:41.100
00:23:02.900
00:23:02.900
00:23:07.800
00:23:07.800
00:26:03.800
00:26:03.800
00:28:50.900
00:28:50.900
00:32:26.300
00:32:26.300



