

# 2020-02-16 : 4ème Gentlemen de Carros



Race results : 12345JEF

1	<b>Christophe</b>	<b>Morin</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V1</b>	<b>00:16:32.200</b>
1	<b>Adrien</b>	<b>Maire</b>	<b>AVC Aix</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:16:32.200</b>
2	David	Dagault	-	V5	00:16:49.100
2	Franck	Gianfreda	-	V3	00:16:49.100
3	Laurent	Léonard	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	V4	00:17:26.100
3	Julien	Camera	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	S3	00:17:26.100
4	Alain	PROSPER	Vélo Club Rochevillois	A5	00:17:29.800
4	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	00:17:29.800
5	Laurent	GONZALES	-	S1	00:17:31.500
5	Olivier	GERARD	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	00:17:31.500
6	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:17:50.100
6	Arnaud	Vantaggi	-	S3	00:17:50.100
7	Adrien	Maire	AVC Aix	J	00:17:50.300
7	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:17:50.300
8	Jeannie	Longo	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	F	00:17:51.300
8	Guillaume	Novel	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	V3	00:17:51.300
9	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:17:57.200
9	Gatien	Favard	Istres Sports Cyclisme	E	00:17:57.200
10	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:17:59.000
10	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:17:59.000
11	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:18:04.100
11	Pascal	PETERS	-	SV3	00:18:04.100
12	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	00:18:07.900
12	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:18:07.900
13	Cédric	Giraud	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V2	00:18:09.100
13	Florian	BATAILLE	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	00:18:09.100
14	Gilles	Feuillet	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	A5	00:18:10.900
14	Julien	Camera	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	S3	00:18:10.900
15	Patrice	Ciprelli	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	A5	00:18:24.100
15	Guillaume	Novel	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	V3	00:18:24.100
16	Marco	Catter	GS Pedale Imperiese	SV3	00:18:26.000
16	Silvio	PARODI	GS Pedale Imperiese	S3	00:18:26.000
17	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	00:18:28.600
17	Arnaud	BOURGEOIS	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:18:28.600
18	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:18:29.100
18	Gérald	GUIPPONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:18:29.100
19	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	00:18:30.100
19	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	00:18:30.100
20	Jean François	SAGNIER	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:18:31.000
20	Patrice	VITALE	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:18:31.000
21	Laurent	Léonard	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	V4	00:18:34.300
21	Michel	Moggia	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	A5	00:18:34.300
22	Daniel	Blanche	AS DES BAOUS	A5	00:18:35.600
22	Pierre	Deck	COV Coventri	S3	00:18:35.600
23	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	00:18:36.200
23	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:18:36.200
24	Morgane*	Armiroli*	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:18:36.400
24	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	00:18:36.400
25	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:18:39.500
25	Cedric	BARRET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:18:39.500
26	Jean Marie	Deletang	Stade Laurentin triathlon	SV4	00:18:44.800
26	Gwenael	Fournel	Stade Laurentin triathlon	S3	00:18:44.800
27	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:18:47.700
27	Bernard	Dubois	-	SV4	00:18:47.700
28	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:18:53.100
28	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	00:18:53.100
29	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:18:59.500
29	Guy	Llewellyn	-	SV4	00:18:59.500
30	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:19:08.200
30	Guido	Hillebrands	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV5	00:19:08.200

# 2020-02-16 : 4ème Gentlemen de Carros



31	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:19:09.300
31	Laurent	GONZALES	-	S1	00:19:09.300
32	Daniel	Blanche	AS DES BAOUS	A5	00:19:09.300
32	Yvan	Galame	AS DES BAOUS	SV5	00:19:09.300
33	Mélanie	Cantieri	Istres Sports Cyclisme	F	00:19:12.000
33	Sébastien	Rousset	Istres Sports Cyclisme	S2	00:19:12.000
34	Olivier	GERARD	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	00:19:12.400
34	Jonathan	CORGERON	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:19:12.400
35	Nathalie	Favreau	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:19:12.600
35	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:19:12.600
36	Morgane*	Armiroli*	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:19:14.300
36	Alexandre	GAUTHIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:19:14.300
37	Julien	Dufour	-	V3	00:19:17.900
37	Adrien	Bourlier	COV Coventri	S3	00:19:17.900
38	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:19:24.200
38	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:19:24.200
39	Jean-Marc	MARCIANO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:19:24.400
39	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:19:24.400
40	Nathalie	Favreau	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:19:38.200
40	Bernard	Dubois	-	SV4	00:19:38.200
41	Theo	Marrochio	Antibes Triathlon	M	00:19:39.000
41	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:19:39.000
42	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:19:44.300
42	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:19:44.300
43	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	V4	00:19:48.700
43	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:19:48.700
44	Michel	ANDREATTA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:19:49.200
44	Cedric	BARRET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:19:49.200
45	Malorie	BEUNARD	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	F	00:19:52.100
45	Yann	Beunard	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	V4	00:19:52.100
46	Esteban	TAXY	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:19:57.500
46	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:19:57.500
47	Romain	Dilard	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:19:57.900
47	Emerick	Dilard	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:19:57.900
48	Jean Louis	Fichaux	OSE 3 Sports	SV4	00:20:05.600
48	Anthony	Dardanelli	OSE 3 Sports	S3	00:20:05.600
49	Frédéric	Guiguet Boulogne	-	SV4	00:20:11.000
49	Julien	Blanc	ESVL TRI	S3	00:20:11.000
50	Victor	LEBRAULT	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:20:11.500
50	Florent	Lebrault	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	00:20:11.500
51	Sloan	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:20:12.000
51	Julien	OBERTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:20:12.000
52	Dominique	XIBERRAS	Carros Team Cycliste	A5	00:20:22.000
52	Phillippe	Martinez	Carros Team Cycliste	A5	00:20:22.000
53	Jérémy	Boyer	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	S3	00:20:24.200
53	Lionel	Ipert	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	V2	00:20:24.200
54	Bruno	Griguer	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:20:25.400
54	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:20:25.400
55	Arthur	Guillefineau	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:20:27.600
55	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:20:27.600
56	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:20:33.100
56	Eddy	MERTENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:20:33.100
57	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	00:20:37.900
57	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:20:37.900
58	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:20:41.200
58	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:20:41.200
59	Cyril	Cesaroni	Stade Laurentin triathlon	V4	00:20:52.500
59	Greg	Fere	Stade Laurentin triathlon	SV3	00:20:52.500
60	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	00:20:53.600
60	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:20:53.600
61	Richard	Gavois	Stade Laurentin triathlon	V4	00:20:55.800
61	Grégory	Gavois	-	V4	00:20:55.800
62	Franck	Bertazzo	-	V4	00:21:02.800

# 2020-02-16 : 4ème Gentlemen de Carros



62	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:21:02.800
63	Julien	CHANUT	Roue d'Or Carrossoise	S3	00:21:05.800
63	Roland	CIANCI	Roue d'Or Carrossoise	A5	00:21:05.800
64	Guy	Llewellyn	-	SV4	00:21:08.300
64	William	Llewellyn	-	C	00:21:08.300
65	Michel	Moggia	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	A5	00:21:21.600
65	Michel	Chauvin	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	A5	00:21:21.600
66	Jean Pierre	Lefebvre	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV4	00:21:21.600
66	Louka	Lefebvre	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:21:21.600
67	Valère	CHARLET	Carros Team Cycliste	V4	00:21:29.400
67	Dominique	XIBERRAS	Carros Team Cycliste	A5	00:21:29.400
68	Mario	D'AMICO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A4	00:21:30.600
68	Alexandre	GALLO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	AD	00:21:30.600
69	Jérémy	Boyer	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	S3	00:21:45.400
69	Michel	COTTALORDA	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	A5	00:21:45.400
70	Francis	Macone	OCRaphaelois	A5	00:22:00.000
70	Francis	Macone	OCRaphaelois	A5	00:22:00.000
71	Patrick	THEVENIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:22:09.600
71	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:22:09.600
72	Arnaud	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	00:22:24.000
72	Bastien	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:22:24.000
73	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:22:29.600
73	Elisabeth	Megevand	Carros Team Cycliste	F	00:22:29.600
74	Adrien	Maire	AVC Aix	J	00:22:34.200
74	Sandrine	CHABOD	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	00:22:34.200
75	Julien	OBERTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:22:41.100
75	Timéo	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:22:41.100
76	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	00:23:02.900
76	Nathalie	Gastaud	-	F	00:23:02.900
77	Alain	Tosello	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:23:07.800
77	Louise	Junique-Seeman	-	F	00:23:07.800
78	Gilles	Cracchiolo	UCMonaco	V4	00:26:03.800
78	Andréa	CRACCHIOLO	UCMonaco	MB	00:26:03.800
79	Clément	Melgies	Triathlon du Pays Grassois	M	00:28:50.900
79	Nicolas	Melgies	Triathlon du Pays Grassois	V4	00:28:50.900
80	Lenzo	Vasseur	-	M	00:32:26.300
80	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:32:26.300